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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 15th round, Match #119

Wednesday, 18.05.2016, 15:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 20°C. Spectators: 300

«Illichivets» Mariupol

0 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Lysiuk Andrii
18 Korniienko Viktor
54 Hloba Artur
15 Petryk Dmytro
36 Didenko Viktor
74 Kalinin Viacheslav
28 Bezlepkin Volodymyr
65 Volk Pavlo
61 Papuk Danylo
31 Papuk Denys
44 Bilokin Yevhenii

Substitutes
12 Kushnarov Danylo
42 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
63 Shuba Anatolii
53 Mochevinskyi Ivan
50 Buhai Makar
62 Denysov Oleh
64 Chernov Yurii

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
3 Chobotenko Serhii
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
6 Alibekov Akhmed
20 Taranukha Rostyslav
9 Shaparenko Mykola
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
18 Shchebetun Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Herasymenko Yaroslav
2 Baban Dmytro
17 Vantukh Roman
16 Rusyn Nazarii
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
10 Udod Mykhailo
8 Kozak Artem

Referee:
Buiashov Oleh
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Sukravtsev Vitalii
4th Official:
Presnukhin Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kubiak Leonid
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 15th round, Match #119
Wednesday, 18.05.2016, 15:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 20°C. Spectators: 300

«Illichivets» Mariupol 0 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
30' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav

46' 20 Taranukha Rostyslav
15 Tsyhankov Viktor

46' 18 Shchebetun Oleksii
16 Rusyn Nazarii

54 Hloba Artur 59'

63' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

18 Korniienko Viktor
63 Shuba Anatolii 65'

66' 9 Shaparenko Mykola

71' 16 Rusyn Nazarii
65 Volk Pavlo

62 Denysov Oleh 75'

61 Papuk Danylo
42 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr 75'

77' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
17 Vantukh Roman

78' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
44 Bilokin Yevhenii

50 Buhai Makar 79'

80' 6 Alibekov Akhmed
8 Kozak Artem

81' 3 Chobotenko Serhii
31 Papuk Denys

53 Mochevinskyi Ivan 83'

87' 11 Kravchenko Mykyta
2 Baban Dmytro
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